
6 2 am12
TDD

10Insulin 84noon 21086 am
Carb Bolus

Hu/No/Ap/R
Basa l

Lan /Lev /N
  

16.8

14.0

11.2

8.4

5.6

4.0

1.8
2.8

30

200

250

   0

50
70

100

150

G
L
U
C
O
S
E

1

BGs:

Acti-
vity

4
3
2

mmol

300

44

Correction
Bolus

Food

Evening SnacksAfternoon Snacks

TimeTime Food
Carb
GramsFoodTime

Morning Snacks

Lunch DinnerBreakfast

Wt: Comments:Day:
Date:

©  1994, 2003, 2005, 2009 Diabetes Services, Inc.

Carb
Grams

Carb
Grams

(800) 988-4772

If you like using Smart Charts, order them at (800) 988-4772. Smart Charts fit 
right into your checkbook cover. Visit Diabetesnet.com to order online.  
 
$8.95 for 4 mo. or $21.45 for a 12 mo. supply.

A Sample Smart Chart

http://www.diabetesnet.com/dmall/
http://www.diabetesnet.com/dmall/index.php/smart-chartsmocb-c-73

